

Location: Spooky Nook

75 Champ Blvd, Manheim, PA 17545

Mailing Address: Crop Growing Expo – Henry Beiler

1977 Iron Bridge Rd. Columbia, Pa. 17512 **Phone:** 717-468-0798 **Fax:** 717-492-0184

Email: cropgrowingexpo.vendor@emypeople.net

Web: thefamilyfarmresource.com/crop-growing-expo/

EXHIBITOR Registration for 3rd ANNUAL CROP GROWING EXPO January 15 & 16, 2025 (Wed. & Thur.)

	Company Name		Contact Name			
	Phone	Fax	En	nail		
	Address		City	State	Zip	
	(Please make selections below, fill in totals and tally) (Mail original and keep duplicate for your records)					
	*** \$50 per booth discount if paid in full by 7/1/24 *** 1 table, 2 chairs included with each booth ***					
	10' x 10' Booth	\$8	45.00 Boo	th(s) (@ \$845.00/boo	th)\$	
	Electric per booth		\$70.00 Electric (@ \$70.00/ booth)\$			
	15' x 15' Indoor I	Equipment Display\$25	50.00Equ	iip. Display area	\$	
	Mail payment to	: Crop Growing Expo 197	7 Iron Bridge Rd. Columl	oia, Pa. 17512	Sub-Total \$	
	• Pay in full by	/ 7-1-24 to receive \$50 pe	r booth discount	(Deduct discounts	if applicable) \$	
				(Total	amount due) \$	
	Booth number(s) desired (see map) 2 nd choice if desired booth(s) not available					
	Pay with Check (Make check payable to Crop Growing Expo)					
	Pay with Card	Card Number		Exp.	. Date	
	CVV	Name on Card		Zip Co	ode	
VENDO	OR BADGES	Show Hours: Jan. 15	7:30 AM to 5:00 PM	Jan. 16 7:30 AI	M to 3:00 PM	
Up to 6 Expo.	6 vendor badges w	vill be issued per vendor. F	Please PRINT CLEARLY . (Only blank badges will	be available on the days of th	
1.			4			
2.			5			
2			۾			
Э.			_ 0			

WAIVER of LIABILITY

By signing below, I agree to the terms and conditions of this agreement. We will not accept cancellations and will not issue refunds. I am authorized on behalf of the company I represent to release both Crop Growing Expo and Spooky Nook, their officers, agents and employees from any liability such as bodily injury, property damage (including merchandise and equipment), personal injury and medical payments that may occur while the represented company and its employees are occupying any of the Spooky Nook premises which may be caused from natural disasters or man-made disasters such as fire, theft, flooding, etc. The liabilities and disasters listed herein are not an all-inclusive list and any incident that shall happen but not be specifically listed herein will be deemed as included under this agreement for releasing both Crop Growing Expo and Spooky Nook of any responsibilities. Crop Growing Expo and Spooky Nook advise all companies participating in the show to have a commercial liability policy of no less than \$500,000 per person and \$500,000 per occurrence.

Please sign:	Date:
Print Name:	-